SMART IOT GATEWAY -
ICONNECTOR BATTERY OPERATED
SKU: STHC-B
STHC-B is same as STHC, is a Smart IoT Gateway, aka
iConnector, a main component in any IoT application.
However, STHC-B is operated by a Primary battery 3.6V,
suitable for applications where no grid power like Water
pipeline, water network...In addition, STHC-B is also powered

4 5 6
STHC-B SMART IOT GATEWAY - ICONNECTOR BATTERY OPERATED
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODES DESCRIPTIONS
STHC-B-ISG01-01 iConnector GPRS Quadband, internal antenna, 1 x battery size D 3.6V, 1 x pulse input, 1 x digital sensor
input DULP type, IP67
STHC-B-ISG02DB-01 iConnector 3G Dualband, internal antenna, 1 x battery size D 3.6V, 1 x pulse input, 1 x digital sensor input
DULP type, IP67
STHC-B-ISGNB1-01 iConnector LTE Cat-NB1/Cat-M1/GPRS fallback, internal antenna, 1 x battery size D 3.6V, 1 x pulse input,
1 x digital sensor input DULP type, IP67
STHC-B-ISGNB1-02 iConnector LTE Cat-NB1/Cat-M1/GPRS fallback, internal antenna, 1 x battery size D 3.6V, 1 x pulse input,
1 x RS485 sensor input, IP67
SIMMOBI-3G Mobifone Data SIM CARD, only SMS receiving mode (Vietnam only)
SIMMOBI-10K-01Y 12-month data plan for SIM CARD, unlimited data, GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA (Vietnam only)
**ACCESSORIES**
LEET-R26-01 Radar level sensor with RS485 output, 55m range, IP67
PPS-G-10 Gage Pressure Sensor DULP Module, range 0-10 barg, accuracy 0.5%, process connection G1/4-male,
304SS, electrical connector M12-male
ATE-11 Compact ambient Temperature Sensor DULP module, M12-male connector
ATE-12-300 300mm Cable type ambient Temperature Sensor DULP module, M12-male connector
ATH-11 Compact ambient Humidity & Temperature Sensor DULP module, M12-male connector
ATH-12-300 300mm Cable type ambient Humidity & Temperature Sensor DULP module, M12-male connector
RS485-FM12-USB-1 RS485/USB multi-purpose Configuration cable with connector m12 male, female and flying leads, with
Power adapter 12VDC/2.0A
SLK-LIFE20W Solar panel kit, included high quality Lithium battery and charger, IP65, mounting bracket for 2-inch pipe
Notes * Select above DULP sensor modules to suit your application
**Purchase configuration cable RS485-FM12-USB-1 for off-line configuration of iConnector
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
 No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
 +84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
 info@daviteq.com            www.daviteq.com            JAN-2021     |  Doc No: STHC-B-DS-EN-10 4/4
4 5 6